
EINDHOVEN BOX CUP 2022

Session Results

Session 2 

ZA 4 JUN 2022  15 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 8 Male 80 Kg (80kg) BEZDENEZYKH VLADIMIR GER

JEVTOVIC KRISTIJAN SUI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI WEERASINGHE CHINTHA NED

IRL

NED

NOR

CAN

SCHULEIN ROB

McMAHON PAUL

BRONYA JOE

NELSON TOMAS

SHAWN FLOYD TODD

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 9 Male 80 Kg (80kg) RAMAJ GJON ITA

KONE CHEIKHMAR FRA BLUE RSC R2 0:50

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CAN SHAWN FLOYD TODD IRL

SRI

NOR

NED

NED

McMAHON PAUL

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

NELSON TOMAS

van SLUIJS KEES

BRONYA JOE

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 10 Male 80 Kg (80kg) BEAUSEJOUR KEVEN CAN

DIETRICH NICOLAS GER BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED BRONYA JOE IRL

SRI

NOR

NED

NED

McMAHON PAUL

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

NELSON TOMAS

SCHULEIN ROB

van SLUIJS KEES

27:30

27:30

30:27

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 11 Male 92+ Kg (92+kg) BERTENS STAN NED

ODINASE EMANUEL GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED SCHULEIN ROB NOR

CAN

NED

SRI

IRL

NELSON TOMAS

SHAWN FLOYD TODD

van SLUIJS KEES

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

McMAHON PAUL

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 12 Female 52 Kg (W52kg) OOMS LINDA NED

McNAUL CARLY IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED van SLUIJS KEES NOR

CAN

IRL

NED

SRI

NELSON TOMAS

SHAWN FLOYD TODD

McMAHON PAUL

BRONYA JOE

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

25:30

25:30

24:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 13 Female 52 Kg (W52kg) SOARES RITA POR

ROSLI RAFHANA SGP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON PAUL NED

NOR

NED

CAN

SRI

van SLUIJS KEES

NELSON TOMAS

SCHULEIN ROB

SHAWN FLOYD TODD

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 14 Female 60 Kg (W60kg) MILISIC ANA MARIJA SUI

OZCELIK AYLIN GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NOR NELSON TOMAS NED

IRL

NED

CAN

SRI

BRONYA JOE

McMAHON PAUL

SCHULEIN ROB

SHAWN FLOYD TODD

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

29:28

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 15 Female 60 Kg (W60kg) FAIZAL SABRINA ENG

FIOLEK IRENE CAN

RED RSC-I R2 2:30

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED van SLUIJS KEES SRI

IRL

NED

NED

NOR

WEERASINGHE CHINTHA

McMAHON PAUL

BRONYA JOE

SCHULEIN ROB

NELSON TOMAS

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

emiliegarneau
Highlight

emiliegarneau
Highlight

emiliegarneau
Highlight

emiliegarneau
Highlight

emiliegarneau
Highlight
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Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points


